Resultatlista
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Samt MIXED LAG

Sorabyhallen, Rottne
17-18/3 2018

SVENSKA
SKYTTESPORT
FORBUNDET




FINAL HERRJUNIOR

1 SAHLIN I 16/LV 6 Skytteférening 493 1004 1200 1410 1621 1833 2032 2232 2431
Enk 97 10.2 97 10.5 10.5 10.5 93 10.1 10.2
9.7 10.2 9.9 10.5 10.6 10.7 10.6 9.9 97
9.7 10.6
10.1 10.1
10.1 10.0
2 ERIKSSON Aker-Lanna Skyttegille 516 1010 1220 1414 1626 1828 2041 2235 2427
KriStOffer 10.6 10.5 10.2 10.1 10.7 10.7 10.5 10.0 87
10.0 10.8 10.8 93 10.5 9.5 10.8 9.4 10.5
10.0 9.5
10.5 9.7
10.5 8.9
3 GRYDEN Vaksala Skytteférening 498 1006 1217 1419 1626 1831 2035 222.8
W|”|am 9.9 9.1 10.8 10.4 10.5 96 10.4 92
93 10.6 10.3 9.8 10.2 10.9 10.0 10.1
9.9 10.7
10.4 9.8
10.3 10.6
4 EKDAHL Akarps Sportskyttar 491 1000 1200 1401 1602  181. 199.7
MarcuS 10.1 9.8 10.3 94 9.8 10.3 97
10.0 9.7 9.7 10.7 10.3 10.6 8.9
9.1 10.9
10.1 10.0
9.8 10.5
5 HENRICSSON Linkdpings Skyttefdrening 488 1005 1200 1404 1608 180.9
Anders 97 10.1 96 97 10.2 10.1
96 10.5 9.9 10.7 10.2 10.0
10.3 9.9
10.0 10.6
92 10.6
6 SODERLUND Kristinehamns Skytteférening 502 998 1197 1404 159.9
Emanuel 10.6 10.5 93 10.2 10.2
10.5 92 10.6 10.5 93
97 96
10.0 10.0
94 10.3
7 STENER Aspas 511 1012 1208 140.0
Ake. Ungdomsskytteférening 107 o8 105 92
10.8 95 9.1 10.0
97 10.4
95 10.1
10.4 10.3
8 JOHANSSON Lekvattnet-Torsby Skytteféren 49.0 98.1 1184
Albln 10.1 9.1 10.0
9.8 96 10.3
87 10.8
10.2 10.4
10.2 92

FINAL DAMJUNIOR

1 JOHANSSON Anderstorps Skytteforening 508 1032 1241 1450 1658 1865 2067  227.6 2483
Isabe"e. 10.4 10.8 10.4 10.1 10.7 10.5 10.0 10.7 10.6
10.3 10.5 10.5 10.8 10.1 10.2 10.2 10.2 10.1
9.8 10.2
10.5 10.7
9.8 10.2
2 MARTENSSON Kyrkas Skytteférening 514 1038 1239 1444 1651 1863  207.1 2266 2477
Anna 10.1 10.4 10.3 10.5 10.8 10.8 10.5 94 10.7
10.2 10.8 98 10.0 99 10.4 10.3 10.1 10.4
10.0 10.7
10.7 9.8
10.4 10.7
3 ANDERSSON Dalstorp 513 1015 1218 1426 1631 1844 2052 2256
Johanna 10.7 9.8 10.1 10.5 10.2 10.8 10.0 10.3
10.1 10.1 10.2 10.3 10.3 10.5 10.8 10.1
10.4 10.4
10.3 10.7
9.8 92
4 STAFAS Skoga-Eksharads 524 1036 1232 1448 1649 1835 203.8
Malln Skyttefol‘enln 10.7 10.3 9.2 10.9 93 9.1 9.8
96 10.5 10.4 10.7 10.8 95 10.5
10.5 10.0
10.9 10.1
10.7 10.3
5 BEDOIRE Filipstads Skyttegille 507 1018 1228 1432 1636 183.1
Emllla 10.4 10.7 10.3 97 10.5 10.0
10.3 10.7 10.7 10.7 9.9 95
95 10.3
10.6 94
9.9 10.0
6 NILSSON Ullareds Sportskytteklubb 505 1017 1223 1423 162.6
Rebecka 9.7 10.7 10.5 9.7 10.1
10.4 10.8 10.1 10.3 10.2
10.6 94
95 10.2
10.3 10.1
7 ENGBORG Ringamala Skytteférening 509 1025 1219 1423
Joanna. 93 10.2 97 10.7
10.1 10.1 97 97
10.2 10.3
10.8 10.7
10.5 10.3
8 ERIKSSON Stenkumla Skyttegille 510 1033 1217
Fl'lda 10.5 10.3 8.7
10.3 10.7 9.7
10.1 10.6
10.1 10.0

10.0 10.7



FINAL DAM

1 JOHANSSON
Lotten

2 MARTENSSON
Anna

3 CARLSSON
Amanda

4 ANDERSSON
Johanna

5 JOHANSSON
Isabelle

6 LINDFORS
Josefine

7 BJARE
Lovisa

8 ERIKSSON
Frida

FINAL HERR

1 MADSEN
Marcus

2 BERGSTROM
Bjérn

3 GRYDEN
William

4 HENRICSSON
Anders

5 OLSSON
Karl

6 EKDAHL
Marcus

7 JOHANSSON
Saul

8 SAHLBRING
Martin

Ramselefors Skytteforening

Kyrkas Skytteforening

Gullabo Skytteférening

Dalstorp

Anderstorps Skytteférening

Virsbo Skytteférening

Botkyrka Skytteférening

Stenkumla Skyttegille

Linkopings Skytteférening

Krokeks Skytteférening

Vaksala Skytteférening

Linkopings Skytteférening

Eskilstuna Skytteférening

Akarps Sportskyttar

Ramselefors Skytteforening

Uddevalla Skyttegille

522
10.3

10.5
10.6
10.0
10.8

52.0
10.3

98
10.6
10.7
10.6

51.9
10.4

10.2
10.0
10.9
10.4

51.2
10.6

10.0
10.3
10.2
10.1
49.8
10.3

10.3
9.0
10.2
10.0
50.5
10.0

10.3
10.0
10.1
10.1
51.5
10.5

10.7
10.3
9.9
10.1
51.3
10.3

97
10.3
10.6
10.4

52.3
10.2

10.6
10.6
10.7
10.2
48.5
9.9

10.5
93
9.8
9.0

50.9

10.1

10.4

10.5

10.1
9.8

50.0

10.1

10.5

10.8
9.0
96

50.7

10.5

10.2
94

10.0

10.6

50.8
9.9

10.1
9.8
10.4
10.6
475
94

88
9.9
9.9
95

471
9.3
97
9.3
9.3

103.7
10.3

10.0
10.3
10.6
10.3

104.3
10.6

10.7
10.2
10.4
10.4

103.0
10.2

9.4
10.7
10.3
10.5

103.8
10.1

10.4
10.6
10.6
10.9
100.0
9.9

10.4
10.5
92
10.2
100.4
9.8

10.1
10.3
9.8
9.9
103.2
10.1

10.5
10.2
10.9
10.0
99.2
86

97
10.1
9.8

103.4
10.8

10.1
10.0
10.4
9.8
100.3
10.3

10.3
10.9
10.1
10.2
102.1
10.0

10.5
10.0
10.3
10.4
100.2
96

9.9
10.4
10.3
10.0

101.7

9.8

10.7
96
10.6
10.3
101.3
10.5

10.2
10.6
8.9
10.3
97.5
10.2

10.5
9.7
10.6
9.0
97.6
10.0
10.4
10.4
10.0
9.7

1251
10.8
10.6

123.9
9.7
9.9

123.6
10.7
9.9

124.0
10.0
10.2

1214
10.6
10.8

1214
10.6
10.4

121.7
9.2
93

10.5
10.2

124.4
10.7
10.3

1211
10.6
10.2

122.7
10.6
10.0

120.9
10.4
10.3

122.8
10.6
10.5

1223
10.7
10.3

118.2
10.0
10.7

10.3
9.5

145.5
10.3
10.1

144.9
10.4
10.6

144.7
10.3
10.8

144.8
10.3
10.5

142.0
10.3
10.3

141.9
10.4
10.1

10.0
9.9

145.1
10.7
10.0

142.6
10.7
10.8

143.4
10.5
10.2

141.7
10.5
10.3

143.0
10.2
10.0

1423
98
10.2

10.3
97

166.4
10.1
10.8

165.4
10.0
10.5

165.1
10.4
10.0

164.5
10.0
9.7

163.0
10.3
10.7

10.0
10.6

165.4
95
10.8

162.2
9.7
9.9

164.1
10.3
10.4

162.2
10.5
10.0

162.3
9.8
95

9.9
93

187.1
10.1
10.6

186.7
10.5
10.8

186.0
10.7
10.2

184.9
97
10.7

10.1
10.0

186.0
10.4
10.2

183.1
107
102

184.2
9.8
10.3

183.4
10.5
10.7

10.5
97

208.3
10.5
10.7

207.2
9.8
10.7

206.6
10.3
10.3

10.5
10.4

206.7
10.6
10.1

204.2
104
107

203.8
9.4
102

10.1
93

228.7
10.1
10.3

227.7
10.4
10.1

96
10.6

226.8
10.0
10.1

224.0
10.1
9.7

9.9
99

10.2
9.8

10.2
9.7

10.1
10.6

10.4
10.6

248.7

247.6

226.8

205.8

183.1

162.5

141.6

119.9

2475

245.0

223.6

202.8

182.5

161.5

138.2

117.4
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JOHANSSON Isabelle.
MARTENSSON Anna.
ERIKSSON Frida.
BEDOIRE Emilia.
STAFAS Malin.
NILSSON Rebecka.
SVENSSON Linnea.
HULTGREN Alva.
ROSELL Louise.
LINDFORS Josefine.
ENGLUND Nina.
STORM Fanny.
CARLSSON Victoria.
LINDMARK Moa.
ERKKI Isabella.
FREDRIKSSON Kajsa.
FORSBERG Silje.
TERHARKEL Lucia.
ANDERSSON Angelica.
GEIJER Alicia.
ULMING Kajsa.
LUNDIN Hanna.
HJELM Mathilda.
STRIDH Linnea.
OLIVARES Ninosca.
AKESSON Emma.
HARSTEDT Frida.
SIDMAR Jessica.
MAURITZSSON Linn.
EK Hanna.
KARLSSON Erica.

ANDERSSON Johanna.
ENGBORG Joanna.
CARLSSON Amanda.
BUCHER Maja.
GORANSSON Amanda.
BJARE Lovisa.
ANDERSSON Felicia.
STRAND Maja.
GORANSSON Hanna.
LARSSON Frida.
KARLSSON Miranda.
GLANSHOLM Amanda.
RUNARSSON Melinda.
BERGQVIST Erika.
MAURITZSSON Hanna.
MYHRBERG Elin.
JOHANSSON Julia.
PERSSON Molly.
JOHANSSON Julia.
WIKNER Linda.
HEDBERG Ebba.
EBBHAGEN Saga.
KULJUNLAHTI Maja.
ERIKSSON Emma.
SPENNARE-OLSSON Victoria.
HORNEILJ Frida.
JONSSON Sofi.
GUDMUNDSSON Athena.

Anderstorps Skytteférening
Kyrkas Skytteférening
Stenkumla Skyttegille
Filipstads Skyttegille
Skoga-Ekshéarads Skytteférenin
Ullareds Sportskytteklubb
Skillingaryds skyttegille
Eringsboda/Backaryd Skyttefor
Algutsrums Skytteférening
Virsbo Skytteférening

Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef
Loos Skytteférening

Alvesta Skytteférening

By Skytteférening

Axvalls Skytteférening
Fagersta Ungdomsskytteférenin
Rosersbergs Skytteférening
Berga Ungdomsskytteférening
Trollhattebygdens SSK
Ludvika Skytteférening
Nykdpings Skyttegille

Umea Skytteférening

Gullabo Skytteférening
Loéderup

Botkyrka Skytteférening
Motala Skyttegille

Léderup

Borensbergs Skyttegille
Berga Ungdomsskytteférening
Dalstorp

KA 3 Skytteférening

Dalstorp

Ringamala Skytteférening
Gullabo Skytteférening
Skabersjoé Skytteforening
Sédermalms o Liljeholmens SSK
Botkyrka Skytteférening

Loos Skytteférening
Christianstads Skyttesallskap
Séavsjo Skytteférening
Vaksala Skytteférening
Gallivare Skytteférening
Stenkumla Skyttegille
Norrskedika-Forsmark Skyttefé
Umea Skytteférening

Berga Ungdomsskytteférening
Sala Skyttegille

1 16/LV 6 Skytteférening
Monsteras Skytteférening
Hallnds Skytteférening
Botkyrka Skytteférening
Hallefors Skytteforening
Ramselefors Skytteférening
Filipstads Skyttegille
Ramselefors Skytteférening
Kola Skytteforening
Osthammar Skytteférening
Ramselefors Skytteférening

1 16/LV 6 Skytteférening

106.4
102.2
102.3
102.1
99.9
102.8
102.7
100.3
101.9
99.1
101.8
101.1
103.1
101.0
100.5
99.9
102.8
99.9
101.0
100.3
101.4
99.0
101.4
101.2
971
99.6
98.3
97.5
98.6
100.2
96.3

102.7
102.4
102.0
102.1
98.0
100.3
100.1
100.4
100.0
98.2
102.3
101.6
97.2
98.4
99.7
97.8
97.3
97.0
97.2
100.7
99.0
99.6
99.7
98.3
97.6
98.2
95.2
924

103.6
103.8
102.7
103.1
101.7
102.4
102.2
103.2
103.3
100.6
103.7
101.4

99.3

99.7
101.3
102.8

99.4
102.0
100.6
100.6

99.4
101.0
100.8
101.1
101.4

98.3
100.2

95.7

98.2

93.1

92.0

102.1
102.8
101.2
100.9
102.7
101.2
99.9
99.9
100.4
102.1
99.8
98.8
100.6
100.3
98.7
98.6
100.0
99.7
99.8
97.4
96.2
98.2
96.8
96.2
95.1
94.9
96.2
93.6

105.0
104.0
102.2
104.3
103.5
101.7
101.3
102.4
102.1
102.8
100.5
102.3
100.5
102.0
101.5
102.7
102.7
100.1
102.1

99.5

99.1
101.4
101.8
100.2
100.8
101.0
100.8
100.2

97.9

98.0

96.0

103.8
102.8
104.1
98.7
100.9
97.9
103.8
101.8
100.6
100.1
99.1
99.3
98.4
99.5
98.1
994
100.8
101.7
101.4
98.9
99.0
98.3
94.4
99.3
96.0
94.3
916
929

103.7
104.3
104.5
102.2
104.5
101.8
102.3
102.0
99.9
104.2
100.6
101.5
102.9
102.7
101.7
99.5
99.9
102.2
99.8
102.4
102.8
100.5
97.3
98.5
100.5
100.5
98.6
101.6
98.2
96.0
97.4

104.6
101.2
101.2
104.0
103.2
104.5
100.0
100.0
101.0
101.0
99.6
100.5
102.3
99.6
994
99.8
97.4
96.8
96.7
97.7
97.3
94.2
98.9
94.1
98.1
98.3
96.0
921

418.7
414.3
4117
411.7
409.6
408.7
408.5
407.9
407.2
406.7
406.6
406.3
405.8
405.4
405.0
404.9
404.8
404.2
403.5
402.8
402.7
401.9
401.3
401.0
399.8
399.4
397.9
395.0
392.9
387.3
381.7

413.2
409.2
408.5
405.7
404.8
403.9
403.8
402.1
402.0
401.4
400.8
400.2
398.5
397.8
395.9
395.6
395.5
395.2
395.1
394.7
391.5
390.3
389.8
387.9
386.8
385.7
379.0
371.0
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AHLM Josefine.
ANDERSSON Josefin.
NORDVALL Jennifer.
NYGREN Nicolle.
NILSSON Moa.
LOFBERG Minna.
NILSSON Elsa.
LUNDGREN Thea.
GLANSHOLM Jonna.
KJELLGREN Kristina.
SUNDSTROM Evelina.
KARLSSON Jennifer.
LUNDGREN lIza.
DAHL Felicia
SODERQVIST Tova.
MORBERG Ellen.
OLSSON Nora.
EKLUND lIda.
BERGLUND Amanda.

MAURITZSSON Emmy.

PERSSON Elin.
JAREDAL Daniella.
PERSSON Ella.
OBERLE Karolina.

JOHANSSON Lotten
JOHANSSON Isabelle
ERIKSSON Frida
LINDFORS Josefine
MARTENSSON Anna
ANDERSSON Johanna
BJARE Lovisa
CARLSSON Amanda
BLOM Karin

EDMAN Isabelle
ARVIDSSON Michaela
HULTGREN Alva
WALLBERG Andrea
ENGBORG Joanna
LINDMARK Moa
STEHN Mimmi
FAGERLUND Sabina
GORANSSON Hanna
FJELLSTROM Emma
STAFAS Malin

AHLM Josefine
NYGREN Nicole
FREDRIKSSON Kajsa
ANDERSSON Ida
LUNDIN Hanna
BENGTSSON Maria
WETTER Sofi
HALLEN Emelie
GEIJER Alicia
STORM Fanny
ARVIDSSON Annika
NILSSON Louise
BEDOIRE Emilia
LUNDGREN Maria
LINDBERG Cecilia
GORANSSON Amanda
ERKKI Isabella
FORSBERG Silje
FAGERSTROM Emelie
BUCHER Maja
MIEBACH Sara
ANDERSSON Felicia
LARSSON Frida
BERGQVIST Erika

Soraby Skytteférening

Nassjo Skyttegille

Gullabo Skytteférening

Umea Skytteférening

Arvika Skyttegille
Oregrund-Grésd Skytteférening
Varnamo Skytteférening

Berga Ungdomsskytteférening
Stenkumla Skyttegille
Oregrund-Grésd Skytteférening
Skoga-Ekshéarads Skytteférenin
Sala Skyttegille

Berga Ungdomsskytteférening
Almhults Skytteférening

Sala Skyttegille

Nassjo Skyttegille

Gullabo Skytteférening
Stenkumla Skyttegille

Soraby Skytteférening

Berga Ungdomsskytteférening
Aspd Skytteférening

Sala Skyttegille

Monsteras Skytteférening
Ludvika Skytteférening

Ramselefors Skytteférening
Anderstorps Skytteférening
Stenkumla Skyttegille
Virsbo Skytteférening
Kyrkas Skytteférening
Dalstorp

Botkyrka Skytteférening
Gullabo Skytteférening
Jonkopings Skyttegille
Jonkopings Skyttegille
Eskilstuna Skytteférening
Eringsboda/Backaryd Skyttefor
Kvibergs Skytteférening
Ringamala Skytteférening
By Skytteférening
Halmstad/Sndéstorp Skytteféren
Ingelstad Skytteklubb
Savsjo Skytteférening
Gallivare Skytteférening
Skoga-Ekshéarads Skytteférenin
Soraby Skytteférening

Umea Skytteférening
Fagersta Ungdomsskytteférenin
Dalstorp

Umea Skytteférening
Ludvika Skytteférening
Arboga Skyttegille
Trosa-Holebo Skytteférening
Ludvika Skytteférening

Loos Skytteférening
Skillingaryds skyttegille
Sjuharadsbygdens SSK
Filipstads Skyttegille

Halinds Skytteférening

Aspd Skytteférening
Sédermalms o Liljeholmens SSK
Axvalls Skytteférening
Rosersbergs Skytteférening
Ka 2 Skytteférening
Skabersjoé Skytteforening

1 16/LV 6 Skytteférening
Loos Skytteférening

Vaksala Skytteférening
Umea Skytteférening

102.6
100.7
100.9
99.0
98.6
98.7
99.4
98.7
98.4
97.8
95.6
100.7
96.1
96.6
93.9
99.9
100.6
971
96.7
89.7
95.6
95.9
914
94.0

103.0
105.4
103.1
102.5
104.9
101.6
101.9
101.8
101.6
101.9
103.0
101.0
103.8
103.5
100.9
102.0

99.5
101.6
100.3
103.9
103.7
101.2
101.1
102.1
102.4
100.9
101.3
102.7
103.0
102.4
102.3
100.4
102.0
100.7
101.2
102.5
101.5
101.0
102.3
103.6
102.8
101.5

99.4
101.0

100.6
98.9
100.3
996
995
96.3
99.0
100.1
995
971
99.1
97.9
946
955
98.9
931
944
919
207
98.0
94.1
95.0
205
86.3

103.9
103.2
104.6
104.5
103.2
102.9
104.2
104.1
103.4
102.0
102.7
102.0
102.5
103.0
102.6
101.9
102.3
103.5
100.9
103.5
100.4
101.7
101.8
103.7
102.1
101.2
100.6
100.7
103.8
101.5
101.9
102.5
100.8
102.2
101.2
102.8

99.5
102.0
100.4
100.3

99.4
102.0
100.1
100.8

101.2
102.2
98.7
98.0
99.7
100.3
95.7
98.1
98.3
96.0
98.0
96.4
98.6
97.6
96.3
96.1
91.0
96.6
93.0
926
917
88.0
921
90.9

104.5
103.9
102.4
103.4
102.2
103.9
103.0
102.1
103.8
104.7
103.2
103.9
101.2
101.9
101.6
102.5
102.6
103.1
104.5
101.1
101.1
102.9
103.0
102.0
103.4
103.6
104.8
102.9
100.6
101.4

99.4
101.3
100.6
100.6
102.2
100.1
103.0
102.9
101.5

99.0
100.4

98.7
100.8

99.7

101.3
99.6
99.1

101.3
98.9

100.7
99.6
96.8
96.9

100.5
98.3
95.7
99.5
98.5
99.0
95.3
96.7
96.9
96.5
93.8
927
94.5
94.7
90.6

105.0
102.9
104.8
104.2
103.9
105.1
103.9
104.3
103.3
103.1
102.2
104.1
102.9
101.5
104.3
103.0
104.9
101.0
103.4
100.6
103.4
102.7
102.5
100.5
100.0
101.9
100.7
101.0

99.8
101.6
102.7
102.0
102.1
101.7
100.2

99.2
100.5

98.6
100.0
101.2
100.7
100.3
101.8
100.2

405.7
401.4
399.0
397.9
396.7
396.0
393.7
393.7
393.1
391.4
391.0
390.7
388.8
388.2
388.1
384.4
382.7
382.5
376.9
3741
3741
373.4
368.7
361.8

416.4
4154
4149
4146
4142
4135
413.0
4123
4121
4117
4111
4110
4104
409.9
409.4
409.4
409.3
409.2
409.1
409.1
408.6
4085
408.4
4083
407.9
4076
407.4
407.3
4072
406.9
406.3
406.2
4055
405.2
4048
404.6
404.5
4045
404.2
404.1
4033
4025
402.1
4017



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

ROSANDER Zandra
JOHANSSON Julia
MAURITZSSON Linn
GLANSHOLM Amanda
HJELM Mathilda
SUNDSTROM Evelina
GUSTAFSSON Eva-Lotta
STRIDH Linnea
STRAND Maja
ANDERSSON Angelica
LOFBERG Minna
ENGLUND Nina
KLARLSSON Miranda
SIDMAR Jessica
OLIVARES Ninosca
NORDVALL Jennifer
AKESSON Emma
EBBHAGEN Saga
ERIKSSON Emma
LOSBJER Ida
JOHANSSON Fanny
JOHANSSON AnnChristin
GLANSHOLM Jonna
RUNARSSON Melinda
KJELLGREN Kristina
JOHANSSON Gabriella
ANDERSSON Kattis
RAMSING Lolo
HEDBERG Ebba
BERGLUND Amanda
SPENNARE-OLSSON Victoria
EKLUND Ida

HORNEIJ Frida
LARSSON Karolin
JONSSON Sofi
OSKARSSON Camilla
SANDELIN Katarina
KARLSSON Erica
OBERLE Karolina
OLSSON Nora

Anderstorps Skytteférening
Hallnds Skytteférening

Berga Ungdomsskytteférening
Stenkumla Skyttegille

Gullabo Skytteférening
Skoga-Eksharads Skytteférenin
1 16/LV 6 Skytteférening
Loéderup

Christianstads Skyttesallskap
Trollhattebygdens SSK
Oregrund-Grésd Skytteférening
Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef
Gallivare Skytteférening
Borensbergs Skyttegille
Botkyrka Skytteférening
Gullabo Skytteférening

Motala Skyttegille
Ramselefors Skytteforening
Ramselefors Skytteférening
Arboga Skyttegille

Kvibergs Skytteférening
Anderstorps Skytteférening
Stenkumla Skyttegille
Norrskedika-Forsmark Skyttefo
Oregrund-Grésd Skytteférening
Gullabo Skytteférening
Almhults Skytteférening
Kvibergs Skytteférening
Hallefors Skytteférening
Soraby Skytteférening

Kola Skytteforening

Stenkumla Skyttegille
Osthammar Skytteférening
Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb
Ramselefors Skytteférening
Almhults Skytteférening
Ludvika Skytteférening

KA 3 Skytteférening

Ludvika Skytteférening
Gullabo Skytteférening

100.4
97.0
99.0
982

102.1
99.8
99.7

102.9

100.9

102.7
97.0
99.2
98.8

100.1

101.1

100.6
96.4
96.7

100.3
98.9
97.8
94.4
965
99.1
96.2
975
98.4
97.9

100.0
97.7
99.2
96.8
929
924
94.0
93.9
95.9
93.1
94.9
99.4

100.5
100.7
102.0
100.9
97.9
101.4
99.2
98.3
100.6
96.8
102.0
100.6
97.0
101.1
95.4
99.4
99.6
99.8
98.2
99.4
99.2
99.8
99.3
97.9
99.7
97.9
100.4
96.8
97.2
93.2
98.9
95.9
97.8
95.7
100.0
97.8
95.1
93.5
89.5
74.9

101.8
99.7
98.9

101.6
994
99.4

100.4
98.5
98.1
97.6
994
99.4
98.3
99.8
99.4
99.4
98.3
98.2
98.1
99.3
96.3

100.4

100.3
96.5
95.2
99.5
94.8
96.9
955
98.9
97.8
941
93.3
97.0
954
93.2
94.2
90.5
95.5
95.5

98.5
103.6
101.1

99.9
101.1

99.8
100.7
100.2
100.0
102.1

99.7

98.7
103.5

96.4
100.7

97.0
101.0
100.0

97.9

96.7
100.9

99.0

96.7

99.2
101.5

96.5

97.2

98.1

96.6

99.1

924

96.8

97.4

96.1

911

95.2

88.7

96.0

88.3

93.8

401.2
401.0
401.0
400.6
400.5
400.4
400.0
399.9
399.6
399.2
398.1
397.9
397.6
397.4
396.6
396.4
395.3
394.7
394.5
394.3
394.2
393.6
392.8
392.7
392.6
391.4
390.8
389.7
389.3
388.9
388.3
383.6
381.4
381.2
380.5
380.1
373.9
373.1
368.2
363.6



KLASS HJA

1 HENRICSSON Anders.

2 GRYDEN William.

3 JOHANSSON Albin.

4 SODERLUND Emanuel.

5 ERIKSSON Kristoffer.

6 SAHLIN Erik.

7 EKDAHL Marcus.

8 STENER Ake.

9 ALEXANDERSSON Albin.
10 ROJGREN Jonathan.
" KLING Oskar.

12 JOGMARK Niklas.

13 WESTBERG Kevin.

14 KUYLSER Jacob.

15 AHLM Jonathan.
KLASS HJB

1 POSL-HYVARINEN Alexander.

2 ALAKULJU Emil.

3 KLEMEDSSON Viktor.

4 MOLLER Albin.

5 NILSSON Jesper.

6 BRUCE Oliver.

7 JOHANSSON Viktor.

8 ERIKSSON Linus.

9 HANHINEVA Isac.

10 ROSELL John.

" ROMING Tobias.

12 STRIDSSON Vincent.

13 LINDBLAD Jan.

14 BERGLING Carl.

15 MODIGH Malte.

16 LARSSON Alexander.

17 HEDIN Viktor.
KLASS HJC

1 ZADEWASSER Hugo.
2 KRONBERG Viktor.

3 WALLSTEN Benjamin.
4 RYDEN Samuel.

5 KORNER Mattis.

6 BERGDAHL Willie.

7 ENGSTROM Olof.

KLASS HERR

1 MADSEN Marcus

2 OLSSON Karl

3 GRYDEN William

4 BERGSTROM Bjérn

5 HENRICSSON Anders

6 EKDAHL Marcus

7 JOHANSSON Saul

8 SAHLBRING Martin

9 SAHLIN Erik
10 FRIMAN Andre
" WASSMAN Ludvig
12 JOHANSSON Albin
13 JOGMARK Mattias
14 STENER Ake
15 ERIKSSON Kristoffer
16 CEDERLOV Jonathan
17 SODERLUND Emanuel
18 HED Tomas
19 YNGVESSON Johan

Linkdpings Skytteférening
Vaksala Skytteforening
Lekvattnet-Torsby Skytteféren
Kristinehamns Skytteférening
Aker-Lénna Skyttegille

1 16/LV 6 Skytteférening
Akarps Sportskyttar

Aspas Ungdomsskytteférening
Gullabo Skytteférening
Tvaakers Skyttegille
Tvaakers Skyttegille
Eslévs Skyttegille

Sdéderala Allmanna Idrottsklub
Bromma-Solna Skytteférening

Séraby Skytteférening

Fagersta Ungdomsskytteférenin
Nykdpings Skyttegille
Christianstads Skyttesallskap
Ménsteras Skytteférening
Arvika Skyttegille
Kristinehamns Skytteférening
Varnamo Skytteférening
Delsbo-Bjuraker Skytteférenin
Kavlinge Sportskytteklubb
Dalstorp

Bromma-Solna Skytteférening
Gallivare Skytteférening
Dalstorp

Umea Skytteférening
Stenkumla Skyttegille
Ludvika Skytteférening
Gullabo Skytteférening

Skoga-Ekshéarads Skytteférenin
Filipstads Skyttegille
Backseda Skytteforening
Alvesta Skytteférening
Alvesta Skytteférening

1 16/LV 6 Skytteférening
Alvesta Skytteférening

Linkdpings Skytteférening
Eskilstuna Skytteférening
Vaksala Skytteférening
Krokeks Skytteférening
Linkdpings Skytteférening
Akarps Sportskyttar
Ramselefors Skytteférening
Uddevalla Skyttegille

1 16/LV 6 Skytteférening
Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb
Bjorksta Ungdomsskytteforenin
Lekvattnet-Torsby Skytteféren
Eslovs Skyttegille

Aspas Ungdomsskytteférening
Aker-Lanna Skyttegille

1 16/LV 6 Skytteférening
Kristinehamns Skytteférening
Forsa Skytteférening
Gammalstorps Skytteférening

104.0
104.2
100.4
102.4
103.0
100.8
101.5
101.9
97.4
100.5
95.8
98.3
101.1
955
98.6

971
97.7
99.6
96.1
97.3
100.5
98.2
96.7
100.1
947
95.1
98.0
96.3
97.6
97.5
94.0
88.0

101.5
94.2
94.1
91.8
916
93.1
84.2

103.7
102.1
103.3
101.7
102.4
101.7
102.2
101.5
101.6
100.6
103.1
103.2
102.0
100.6
100.8
102.0
100.3
100.7

99.0

104.5
102.3
104.1
103.1
101.4
101.5
103.3
100.8
103.7
99.1
101.6
93.0
98.9
971
96.3

100.0
102.3
103.0
100.4
993
97.9
98.9
100.1
96.9
9838
9.5
977
944
946
20.9
96.7
90.0

95.8
97.7
94.0
93.8
96.5
84.4
88.7

103.7
104.5
101.5
103.8
103.7
103.2
104.9
103.5
102.0
103.2
103.6
102.0

99.6
102.4
102.9
101.9
101.5

99.9
102.7

104.6
103.4
103.3
102.9
102.5
101.7
100.2
99.6
98.2
101.8
99.8
99.5
97.2
97.9
101.3

100.4
101.9
98.7
102.2
97.3
99.7
100.7
99.8
95.4
96.6
97.6
95.3
100.0
99.0
98.4
91.4
92.4

98.6
943
98.2
95.2
913
92.0
915

104.7
103.9
102.1
103.3
103.5
101.1
102.1
100.5
102.6
102.0
103.8
102.3
103.4
102.6
102.1
100.3
103.1
101.7

99.5

102.8
101.8
102.6
102.3
103.6
103.6
101.6
101.9
101.9
100.2
100.5

98.9

99.3

95.0

97.2

101.8
98.4
102.3
100.4
101.4
101.3
99.8
103.2
97.8
97.8
99.7
96.8
93.6
95.0
93.9
89.6
89.7

96.4
98.8
96.8
96.4
926
92.8
929

103.4
103.5
103.3
103.6
103.7
105.0
102.7
102.8
101.5
102.4
100.3
103.7
102.0
101.8
102.0
103.4
101.2
102.4
102.5

102.3
103.9
101.9
101.5
102.6
101.4
101.8

99.3
101.3
102.3

98.9
100.3

95.5
102.2

90.5

98.8
99.8
98.7
98.9
101.5
99.8
99.3
98.4
98.4
97.8
98.5
96.4
95.6
927
93.7
95.6
923

95.7
96.2
94.1
94.9
88.9
95.0
74.9

102.3
101.9
103.5
102.3

994
102.3
101.4
102.6
102.9
103.3
100.5
102.5
103.5
102.4
100.4
103.0
102.1
100.7
103.5

104.0
101.8
104.5
104.1
102.6
99.5
100.0
104.7
103.0
101.0
100.3
97.6
94.9
96.3
96.3

102.9
100.6
98.1
99.6
100.4
96.9
99.1
95.7
100.0
994
94.2
927
95.0
924
93.8
95.1
94.3

93.9
99.4
94.5
95.0
925
95.4
84.2

103.7
103.7
103.8
100.9
102.7
101.6
100.4
102.3
102.1
101.2
101.1

98.6
101.4
102.0
102.7

99.8
101.5
103.4
101.2

622.2
617.4
616.8
616.3
615.7
608.5
608.4
608.2
605.5
604.9
596.9
587.6
586.9
584.0
580.2

601.0
600.7
600.4
597.6
597.2
596.1
596.0
593.9
588.6
585.1
581.6
576.9
574.9
571.3
568.2
562.4
546.7

581.9
580.6
571.7
567.1
553.4
552.7
516.4

621.5
619.6
617.5
615.6
615.4
614.9
613.7
613.2
612.7
612.7
612.4
612.3
611.9
611.8
610.9
610.4
609.7
608.8
608.4



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

GAFVERT Felix
ANDERSSON Rune
VAN DIJK Christian
TOLLSTERN Simon
NAGYSSON Andreas
SJOSTROM Mathias
BUCHER Anders
GILLMAN Markus

POSL-HYVARINEN Alexander

AKESSON Martin
MOLLER Albin
KLEMEDSSON Viktor
BERGLING Carl
KRISTENSEN Jorgen
ERIKSSON Linus
WASSMAN Ragnar
THUNELL Gunnar
ZADEWASSER Hugo
JANSSON Andreas
SMEDENBORN Martin
ALAKULJU Emil
PETERSSON Samuel
WESTBERG Kevin
PETERSSON Conny
BENGTSSON Stefan
BRUCE Oliver
LINDBLAD Jan
KUYLSER Jacob
STRIDSSON Vincent
WALLSTEN Benjamin
LINDMARK Niklas
ROMING Tobias
ERKKI Roland
ALAKULJU Erik
CARLSSON Robert
MAGNUSSON Rickard
AHLM Jonathan
ANDERSSON Anders
MODIGH Malte
KARLSSON Andreas
CAMNERIN Melker
JOHANSSON Per
CHAPALA Usha
LARSSON Alexander
LEUFVENIUS Magnus
NILSSON Jonaz
GUSTAFSSON Mikael
WALDMANIS Per-Ola

Fagersta Ungdomsskytteférenin
Gunnebo Skytteférening
Skoga-Ekshérads Skytteférenin
Soraby Skytteférening
Christianstads Skytteséllskap
Vimmerby Skytteférening
Skabersjo Skytteférening
Ménsteras Skytteférening
Fagersta Ungdomsskytteférenin
Akarps Sportskyttar
Ménsteras Skytteférening
Christianstads Skyttesallskap
Umea Skytteférening
Anderstorps Skytteférening
Delsbo-Bjuraker Skytteférenin
Bjorksta Ungdomsskytteforenin
Garphytte Skytteférening
Skoga-Eksharads Skytteforenin
Gimo Skytteférening
Aker-Lénna Skyttegille
Nykdpings Skyttegille
Oregrund-Grésd Skytteférening
Soderala Allmanna Idrottsklub
Alvesta Skytteférening
Ludvika Skytteférening
Kristinehamns Skytteférening
Dalstorp

Bromma-Solna Skytteférening
Gallivare Skyttefoérening
Backseda Skytteférening

By Skytteférening
Bromma-Solna Skytteférening
Axvalls Skyttefoérening
Nykdpings Skyttegille
Uddevalla Skyttegille
Uddevalla Skyttegille
Soraby Skytteférening
Skoga-Ekshéarads Skytteférenin
Stenkumla Skyttegille

KA 3 Skytteforening

Akarps Sportskyttar
Sjuharadsbygdens SSK

Ka 2 Skytteférening

Ludvika Skytteférening
Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb
Alvesta Skytteférening
Trosa-Holebo Skytteférening
Alvesta Skytteférening

98.9
100.4
100.1

98.9

99.2
100.5
102.4

97.9

99.9

98.9

97.2

98.3

971

98.5
100.3

98.1

947

96.8

99.1

98.9
100.7

98.3

947

97.7

98.4

97.7

95.9

96.7

96.1

96.7

927

971

95.4

98.8

98.2

925

96.8

915

95.5

98.6

95.8

96.5

87.4

93.7

88.8

89.7

929

90.8

102.5
100.6
102.2
99.9
100.3
102.3
102.4
102.4
99.4
100.3
99.0
99.3
96.8
100.5
101.4
99.7
100.1
97.6
101.6
100.9
94.8
97.2
98.1
92.8
99.9
96.7
97.2
92.8
97.8
99.6
94.6
96.5
94.3
96.5
926
96.9
97.5
95.4
92.8
94.7
95.1
95.9
93.4
95.4
91.0
95.7
925
91.6

101.5
102.7
100.6
102.3
103.3
100.5
94.9
100.7
99.5
98.4
100.5
100.9
100.9
97.8
96.9
100.0
98.4
99.2
97.7
100.2
101.5
971
99.8
97.7
98.3
98.0
101.1
100.1
99.0
100.0
97.8
94.0
94.5
96.1
95.9
97.6
95.1
97.9
94.5
95.6
92.0
97.9
96.3
94.6
95.6
95.0
917
922

101.8
103.2
99.9
102.9
98.4
100.1
99.2
98.4
100.3
100.0
101.9
99.4
100.0
101.4
99.2
100.1
100.8
100.5
98.4
100.5
96.5
96.3
97.8
99.1
96.8
99.2
96.9
96.8
93.5
93.4
99.1
98.4
98.0
97.3
94.1
91.0
927
96.8
94.6
94.3
94.1
90.0
95.5
92.9
94.5
96.5
923
94.7

100.7
99.6
101.1
99.8
100.1
99.3
101.8
100.3
99.3
102.8
994
99.3
100.4
971
100.7
97.7
101.0
100.0
99.1
96.4
96.6
100.2
97.6
99.2
93.9
97.3
96.1
99.4
99.0
92.8
98.4
96.5
95.9
93.7
98.4
101.1
97.7
974
97.6
95.3
955
94.1
95.6
96.4
99.5
89.8
96.3
89.8

102.1
991
100.8
100.8
102.6
100.7
100.9
100.0
101.1
98.8
100.5
100.0
101.4
100.2
96.1
98.3
98.7
99.5
97.6
95.6
100.2
100.1
100.7
100.5
98.7
96.5
95.5
96.5
95.9
97.5
96.6
96.5
100.4
95.9
98.6
97.7
96.5
94.0
97.5
93.7
97.2
929
95.5
90.1
90.2
92.3
927
94.9

607.5
605.6
604.7
604.6
603.9
603.4
601.6
599.7
599.5
599.2
598.5
597.2
596.6
595.5
594.6
593.9
593.7
593.6
593.5
592.5
590.3
589.2
588.7
587.0
586.0
585.4
582.7
582.3
581.3
580.0
579.2
579.0
578.5
578.3
577.8
576.8
576.3
573.0
572.5
572.2
569.7
567.3
563.7
563.1
559.6
559.0
558.4
554.0



LAGTAVLING DAMJUNIOR

1 Stenkumla Skyttegille 203.9 2015 2015 205.0 811.9
ERIKSSON Frida. 102.3 102.7 102.2 104.5 411.7
GLANSHOLM Amanda. 101.6 98.8 99.3 100.5 400.2

2 Loos Skytteférening 201.2 201.3 206.1 2015 810.1
STORM Fanny. 101.1 101.4 102.3 101.5 406.3
ANDERSSON Felicia. 100.1 99.9 103.8 100.0 403.8

3 Gullabo Skytteforening 203.4 202.0 205.9 198.5 809.8
CARLSSON Amanda. 102.0 101.2 104.1 101.2 408.5
HJELM Mathilda. 101.4 100.8 101.8 97.3 401.3

4 Botkyrka Skytteforening 197.4 2026 198.7 205.0 803.7
BJARE Lovisa. 100.3 101.2 97.9 104.5 403.9
OLIVARES Ninosca. 97.1 101.4 100.8 100.5 399.8

5 Skoga-Eksharads Skytteforenin 195.5 200.8 201.5 202.8 800.6
STAFAS Malin. 99.9 101.7 103.5 104.5 409.6
SUNDSTROM Evelina. 95.6 99.1 98.0 98.3 391.0

6 Dalstorp 202.9 195.2 201.8 200.6 800.5
ANDERSSON Johanna. 102.7 102.1 103.8 104.6 413.2
EK Hanna. 100.2 93.1 98.0 96.0 387.3

7 Umea Skytteférening 197.4 201.3 200.9 200.1 799.7
LUNDIN Hanna. 99.0 101.0 101.4 100.5 401.9
BERGQVIST Erika. 98.4 100.3 99.5 99.6 397.8

8 Oregrund-Gréso Skytteférening 196.5 1934 196.3 201.2 7874
LOFBERG Minna. 98.7 96.3 100.3 100.7 396.0
KJELLGREN Kristina. 97.8 97.1 96.0 100.5 391.4

9 Nassjo Skyttegille 200.6 192.0 198.3 194.9 785.8
Al\_l_DERSSON Josefin. 100.7 98.9 102.2 99.6 401.4
MORBERG Ellen. 99.9 93.1 96.1 95.3 384.4

10 Séraby Skytteférening 199.3 191.3 194.2 197.8 782.6
AHLM Josefine. 102.6 100.6 101.2 101.3 405.7
BERGLUND Amanda. 96.7 90.7 93.0 96.5 376.9
" Gullabo Skytteférening 201.5 194.7 189.7 195.8 781.7
NORDVALL Jennifer. 100.9 100.3 98.7 99.1 399.0
OLSSON Nora. 100.6 94.4 91.0 96.7 382.7
12 Stenkumla Skyttegille 195.5 191.4 194.9 193.8 775.6
GLANSHOLM Jonna. 98.4 99.5 98.3 96.9 393.1
EKLUND Ida. 97.1 91.9 96.6 96.9 382.5
13 Ludvika Skytteférening 194.3 186.9 190.4 193.0 764.6
GEIJER Alicia. 100.3 100.6 99.5 102.4 402.8
OBERLE Karolina. 94.0 86.3 90.9 90.6 361.8
14 Ménsteras Skytteférening 188.4 190.2 193.8 191.5 763.9
PERSSON Molly. 97.0 99.7 101.7 96.8 395.2
PERSSON Ella. 91.4 90.5 92.1 94.7 368.7
15 Anderstorps Skytteférening 106.4 103.6 105.0 103.7 4187
JOHANSSON Isabelle. 106.4 103.6 105.0 103.7 418.7

KRICTENSEN Nicole.



LAGTAVLING HERRJUNIOR

1 Kristinehamns Skyttef('jrening 202.9 201.0 202.6 203.6 201.3 201.0 12124
SODERLUND Emanuel. 102.4 103.1 102.9 102.3 101.5 104.1 616.3
BRUCE Oliver. 100.5 97.9 99.7 101.3 99.8 96.9 596.1
2 Tvaakers Skyttegme 196.3 200.7 201.6 200.7 201.2 201.3 1201.8
ROJGREN Jonathan. 100.5 991 101.8 100.2 102.3 101.0 604.9
KLING Oskar. 95.8 101.6 99.8 100.5 98.9 100.3 596.9
3 Bromma-Solna Skyﬁefﬁrening 190.6 193.6 195.5 194.7 200.7 190.5 1165.6
KUYLSER Jacob. 95.5 971 97.9 95.0 102.2 96.3 584.0
ROMING Tobias. 95.1 96.5 97.6 99.7 98.5 94.2 581.6
4 Gullabo Skytteforemng 185.4 193.7 190.6 191.6 193.6 197.3 1162.2
ALEXANDERSSON Albin. 97.4 103.7 98.2 101.9 101.3 103.0 605.5
HEDIN Viktor. 88.0 90.0 924 89.7 923 94.3 546.7
5 Alvesta Skyttef('jrening 183.4 190.3 186.5 189.0 183.8 187.5 1120.5
RYDEN Samuel. 91.8 93.8 95.2 96.4 94.9 95.0 567.1
KORNER Mattis. 916 96.5 91.3 92.6 88.9 925 553.4

LAGTAVLING DAM

1 Jonkopings Skyttegille 203.5 205.4 208.5 206.4 823.8
BLOM Karin 101.6 103.4 103.8 103.3 412.1

EDMAN Isabelle 101.9 102.0 104.7 103.1 4117

2 Dalstorp 203.7 206.6 205.9 205.6 821.8
ANDERSSON Johanna 101.6 102.9 103.9 105.1 4135
ANDERSSON lIda 102.1 103.7 102.0 100.5 408.3

3 Umea Skytteférening 203.6 203.8 206.3 202.7 816.4
NYGREN Nicole 101.2 101.7 102.9 102.7 408.5

LUNDIN Hanna 102.4 102.1 103.4 100.0 407.9

4 Stenkumla Skyttegille 201.3 205.5 204.0 204.7 815.5
ERIKSSON Frida 103.1 104.6 102.4 104.8 414.9
GLANSHOLM Amanda 98.2 100.9 101.6 99.9 400.6

5 Ludvika Skytteférening 203.9 205.0 204.2 201.7 814.8
BENGTSSON Maria 100.9 101.2 103.6 101.9 407.6

GEIJER Alicia 103.0 103.8 100.6 99.8 407.2

6 Gullabo Skytteférening 203.9 202.0 2015 205.4 812.8
CARLSSON Amanda 101.8 104.1 102.1 104.3 4123

HJELM Mathilda 102.1 97.9 99.4 101.1 4005

7 Ramselefors Skytteférening 199.7 203.7 202.7 205.0 811.1
JOHANSSON Lotten 103.0 103.9 104.5 105.0 416.4

EBBHAGEN Saga 96.7 99.8 98.2 100.0 394.7

8 Botkyrka Skytteforening 203.0 199.6 202.4 204.6 809.6
BJARE Lovisa 101.9 104.2 103.0 103.9 413.0

OLIVARES Ninosca 101.1 95.4 99.4 100.7 396.6

9 Skoga-Eksharads Skytteférenin 2037 204.9 200.5 2004 809.5
STAFAS Malin 103.9 103.5 101.1 100.6 409.1
SUNDSTROM Evelina 99.8 101.4 99.4 99.8 400.4

10 Anderstorps Skytteférening 199.8 203.0 204.3 201.9 809.0
JOHANSSON lIsabelle 105.4 103.2 103.9 102.9 415.4
JOHANSSON AnnChristin 94.4 99.8 100.4 99.0 393.6

" Gallivare Skytteférening 199.1 197.9 202.8 206.9 806.7
FJELLSTROM Emma 100.3 100.9 104.5 103.4 409.1
KLARLSSON Miranda 98.8 97.0 98.3 103.5 397.6

12 Hallnas Skytteférening 197.7 202.9 200.3 205.3 806.2
LUNDGREN Maria 100.7 102.2 100.6 101.7 405.2

JOHANSSON Julia 97.0 100.7 99.7 103.6 401.0



13

14

15

16

Kvibergs Skytteférening
WALLBERG Andrea
JOHANSSON Fanny

Arboga Skyttegille
WETTER Sofi
LOSBJER Ida

Gullabo Skyttefoérening
NORDVALL Jennifer
JOHANSSON Gabriella

Stenkumla Skyttegille
GLANSHOLM Jonna
EKLUND Ida

LAGTAVLING HERR

Linkdpings Skytteférening
MADSEN Marcus
HENRICSSON Anders

Akarps Sportskyttar
EKDAHL Marcus
AKESSON Martin

Bjorksta Ungdomsskytteférenin
WASSMAN Ludvig
WASSMAN Ragnar

Aker-Lanna Skyttegille
ERIKSSON Kristoffer
SMEDENBORN Martin

Christianstads Skyttesallskap
NAGYSSON Andreas
KLEMEDSSON Viktor

Skoga-Eksharads Skytteférenin
VAN DIJK Christian
ZADEWASSER Hugo

Monsteras Skytteférening
GILLMAN Markus
MOLLER Albin

Uddevalla Skyttegille
SAHLBRING Martin
CARLSSON Robert

Soraby Skytteférening
TOLLSTERN Simon
AHLM Jonathan

Ludvika Skytteférening
BENGTSSON Stefan
LARSSON Alexander

Alvesta Skytteférening
PETERSSON Conny
WALDMANIS Per-Ola

206.1
103.7
102.4

200.6
101.7
98.9

201.2
103.1
98.1

199.7
100.8
98.9

197.5
99.2
98.3

196.9
100.1
96.8

195.1
97.9
97.2

199.7
101.5
98.2

195.7
98.9
96.8

192.1
98.4
93.7

188.5
97.7
90.8

201.6
103.8
97.8

200.2
101.3
98.9

198.1
100.6
97.5

193.3
96.5
96.8

207.4
103.7
103.7

203.5
103.2
100.3

203.3
103.6
99.7

203.8
102.9
100.9

199.6
100.3
99.3

199.8
102.2
97.6

201.4
102.4
99.0

196.1
103.5
92.6

197.4
99.9
97.5

195.3
99.9
954

184.4
92.8
916

201.7
102.5
99.2

200.0
100.6
99.4

197.3
99.4
97.9

195.2
99.3
95.9

208.2
104.7
103.5

199.5
101.1
98.4

203.8
103.8
100.0

202.3
102.1
100.2

204.2
103.3
100.9

199.8
100.6
99.2

201.2
100.7
100.5

196.4
100.5
95.9

197.4
102.3
95.1

192.9
98.3
94.6

189.9
97.7
92.2

197.5
101.2
96.3

204.1
104.8
99.3

198.9
99.4
99.5

194.4
100.3
94.1

2071
103.4
103.7

205.0
105.0
100.0

200.4
100.3
100.1

202.5
102.0
100.5

197.8
98.4
99.4

200.4
99.9
100.5

200.3
98.4
101.9

196.9
102.8
94.1

195.6
102.9
927

189.7
96.8
929

193.8
99.1
94.7

201.7
102.3
994

205.1
102.3
102.8

198.2
100.5
97.7

196.8
100.4
96.4

199.4
100.1
99.3

201.1
101.1
100.0

199.7
100.3
994

201.0
102.6
98.4

197.5
99.8
97.7

190.3
93.9
96.4

189.0
99.2
89.8

203.8
102.9
100.9

197.4
100.7
96.7

193.5
97.0
96.5

193.5
96.7
96.8

206.4
103.7
102.7

200.4
101.6
98.8

199.4
101.1
98.3

198.3
102.7
95.6

202.6
102.6
100.0

200.3
100.8
99.5

200.5
100.0
100.5

200.9
102.3
98.6

197.3
100.8
96.5

188.8
98.7
90.1

195.4
100.5
94.9

804.6
4104
394.2

801.7
407.4
394.3

787.8
396.4
391.4

776.4
392.8
383.6

1236.9
621.5
615.4

12141
614.9
599.2

1206.3
612.4
593.9

1203.4
610.9
592.5

12011
603.9
597.2

1198.3
604.7
593.6

1198.2
599.7
598.5

1191.0
613.2
577.8

1180.9
604.6
576.3

11491
586.0
563.1

1141.0
587.0
554.0



MIXED TEAM FINAL 2018

Summ Lagtota
Namn S1 S2 S3 sS4 S5 S6 S7 S8 = a | Rank
50, 51, 51, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,
11 Isabelle Johansson 9 3 7 0 7 5 3 1 1 9,9 1 5 = 246,1 2
52, 50, 51, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,
12 Marcus Madsen 6 6 0 4 3 4 4 3 9,7 9,8 0 9 = 246,4 492,5
50, 50, 52, 10, 10, 10, 10,
13 Michela Arvidsson 9 2 1 0 2 5 9,7 91 0 = 212,7
51, 49, 50, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,
14 Karl Olsson 6 8 5 2 2 8 5 3 8 = 214,7 427,4
50, 49, 51, 10,
15 Saul Johansson 7 9 2 9,8 6 9,7 98 = 191,7 4
52, 50, 51, 10, 10, 10,
16 Lotten Johansson 0 4 2 0 1 7 9,9 = 194,3 386,0
52, 51, 52, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,
17 Anna Martensson 1 4 2 6 4 9 6 9,7 4 9,7 1 7 = 248,8
50, 51, 50, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,
18 William Grydén 8 7 7 5 3 1 6 9,8 7 3 99 94 = 244,8 493,6
50, 50, 50, 10,
19 Anders Henricsson 6 6 3 9,8 3 = 171,6 5
50, 51, 51, 10,
20 Isabelle Edman 2 6 0 9,9 1 = 172,8 3444
MIXED TEAM GRUND
1 OLSSON Karl Eskilstuna Skytteférening 105.0 106.0 103.8 103.4 418.2
2 MADSEN Marcus Linkdpings Skytteférening 102.8 104.9 104.5 104.9 4171
3 JOHANSSON Lotten Ramselefors Skytteférening 102.4 103.4 104.2 104.1 4141
4 JOHANSSON Isabelle Anderstorps Skytteférening 103.6 102.9 102.7 103.3 4125
5 GRYDEN William Vaksala Skytteférening 101.5 102.4 104.0 103.9 411.8
6 HENRICSSON Anders Linkopings Skytteférening 101.4 103.3 103.2 103.1 411.0
7 ARVIDSSON Michaela Eskilstuna Skytteforening 102.1 102.9 101.8 102.6 409.4
8 JOHANSSON Saul Ramselefors Skytteférening 102.1 104.0 100.0 103.1 409.2
9 GAFVERT Felix Fagersta Ungdomsskytteférenin 102.2 101.5 103.9 101.0 408.6
10 MARTENSSON Anna Kyrkas Skytteférening 1025 1016 1017 1024 408.2
" EDMAN Isabelle Jonkopings Skyttegille 103.3 1020 1023  100.4 408.0
12 JOHANSSON Albin Lekvattnet-Torsby Skytteféren 1012 1040 1015 100.7 407.4
13 STAFAS Malin Skoga-Eksharads Skytteférenin 1009 1016 1032  101.2 406.9
14 ULMING Kajsa Nykopings Skyttegille 1022 1021 1002 1017 406.2
15 ERIKSSON Kristoffer Aker-Lanna Skyttegille 1026 1006 1015  100.3 405.0
16 SODERLUND Emanuel Kristinehamns Skytteférening 1017 1006 1007 1016 404.6
17 LUNDIN Hanna Umed Skytteférening 100.3 99.4 101.1 102.9 403.7
18 FREDRIKSSON Kajsa Fagersta Ungdomsskytteférenin 99.8 101.6 100.4 101.7 403.5
19 ENGLUND Nina Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef 982 1031 1014 1003 403.0
20 AHLM Josefine Séraby Skytteférening 103.5 997  100.6 99.2 403.0
21 ERKKI Isabella Axvalls Skytteférening 999  100.6 994 1003 400.2
22 VAN DIJK Christian Skoga-Eksharads Skytteférenin 98.0 97.6 101.7 101.6 398.9
23 SJOSTROM Mathias Vimmerby Skytteférening 956  101.3 993 1025 398.7
24 ZADEWASSER Hugo Skoga-Eksharads Skytteférenin 98.1 100.1 99.7 98.6 396.5
25 BERGLING Carl Umea Skytteférening 98.7 99.0 99.5 98.9 396.1
26 SUNDSTROM Evelina Skoga-Eksharads Skytteférenin 97.7 1016 97.8 96.7 393.8
27 MAURITZSSON Linn Berga Ungdomsskytteférening 95.3 99.6 984 1003 393.6
28 KARLSSON Erica KA 3 Skytteférening 99.1 98.9 955 99.2 3927
29 KARLSSON Andreas KA 3 Skytteférening 98.0 980  100.3 946 390.9
30 AHLM Jonathan Séraby Skytteforening 94.3 937 976 947 380.3



